

### JOIN THE FHSA COMMUNITY BY **OBTAINING A CORPORATE FRIENDS** MEMBERSHIP

## **Our Vision**

We envision a future where all Head Start families thrive.

### **Our Mission**

Empower members to advocate, lead, and enhance the education, health, and social services provided to families by Head Start.

## **Our Purpose**

- To provide high-quality professional development for Head Start, Early Head Start, and Migrant and Seasonal Head Start personnel, parents, and community members;
- To advocate for policies that address the needs of vulnerable families with young children; and,
- To provide a statewide forum for addressing the challenges faced by Head Start leaders in serving children from birth to age 5 and their families.

# Corporate Friends \$250.00 per year

Any organization, firm or corporation (individual office or individual property) or to any individual consultant engaged in selling, marketing, and/or promoting products and services to the association



#### **Join Today**

111 N. Gadsden Street, Suite 200 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Phone: (850) 694-6477 Email: Info@FLHeadStart.org Website: www.FLHeadStart.org Follow us on:









#### Member Benefits

- Host a Lunch & Learn
- Featured in our monthly newsletter and Top 3 @3
- Special members-only pricing at FHSA events
- Given priority for Corporate Partners and Sponsorship Program
- Be part of the community through volunteerism
- Listed in Member Directory
- Complimentary Job Postings
- Stay connected to news and information impacting Florida's **Head Start Community**
- Member spotlight opportunity